
       Number_____ 
Anything Goes - Audition Form 

PLEASE FILL OUT COMPLETELY AND NEATLY BEFORE ARRIVING AT AUDITIONS 
 

 

Name _______________________________________________ Grade        ________________  
Address  ____________________________________________  

City    ____________________________ _________________   
State/Zip _________________________  
 
 

Parent/Guardian Name ____________________________________________________ 
 
 

Day Phone _________________________          Evening Phone ____________________ 
Student Email address (write neatly)____________________________________________ 
Parent Email address (write neatly)______________________________________________ 
 

Vocal Range: (Soprano/Alto/Tenor/Bass/I Dunno) 
 

Roles in which you are interested: ____________________________________________ 
______________________________________________________________________________ 

______________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Are you willing to accept any role? YES/NO          a chorus role? YES/NO 
 
 

Previous Experience (or attach resume): 
______________________________________________________________________________ 

______________________________________________________________________________ 
______________________________________________________________________________ 

______________________________________________________________________________ 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Training: 
______________________________________________________________________________ 

______________________________________________________________________________ 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
______________________________________________________________________________ 

______________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 
 

Why do you want to audition for this show? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

This form MUST be filled out COMPLETELY before auditioning. 

Make sure to fill out the Conflict Form on the back. Be sure to have 

your Parents/Guardians help you with the Conflict Form as they may 

know of conflicts you’re unaware of. 
 



Conflict Calendar 

 

Please CROSS OUT any rehearsals you are NOT available for. 
 

Friday September 22, 3-5pm 

Monday September 25, 3-5pm 

Tuesday September 26, 3-5pm 

Friday September 29, 3-5pm 

 

October 

Monday October 2, 3-5pm 

Tuesday October 3, 3-5pm 

Tuesday October 10, 3-5pm 

Friday October 13, 3-5pm 

Monday October 16, 3-5pm 

Tuesday October 17, 3-5pm 

Friday October 20, 3-5pm 

Monday October 23, 3-5pm 

Tuesday October 24, 3-5pm 

Monday October 30, 3-5pm 

Tuesday October 31, 3-5pm 

 

November 

Friday November 3, 3-5pm 

Monday November 6, 3-5pm 

Tuesday November 7, 3-5pm 

 

Tech Week: (REQUIRED REHEARSALS) 

 

Monday November 13, 3-8pm 

Tuesday November 14, 3-8pm 

Thursday November 16, 3-8pm 

 

Performances: (REQUIRED) 

Friday November 17, 7pm (Arrive at 6pm) 

Saturday November 18, 7pm (Arrive at 6pm) 


